
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i172 THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WEEDS

R0058390 WATTLES REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS LLC

0171927219001 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $410.00

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $16.40

R0071496 ANDERSOHN NATHAN 0172105211005 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $179.85

Aug 29, 2023 2022 Int $7.19

R0179283 ELG INVESTORS LLC 0157109202026 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $490.00

Aug 18, 2023 2022 Int $19.60

R0180615 WASHINGTON ROLLING
HILLS LTD 85/46% INT AND

0157327405002 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $240.00

Aug 18, 2023 2022 Int $9.60

Grand Total $1,372.64
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i173 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & UTILITIES

R0095310 SCHWALB AVI 0182334410008 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $3.48

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $87.01

R0095628 COLORADO OROMO MUSLIM
COMMUNITY

0182334426017 Aug 9, 2023 2016 Int $193.90

Aug 9, 2023 2016 Tax $258.53

Grand Total $542.92
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i173a - i173a - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & UTILITIES 2022

R0085410 BOYLE LINDA R 0182131220004 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $81.71

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $3.27

Grand Total $84.98
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i174 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

R0085000 14951 MONTVIEW LLC 0182131116010 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $51.35

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $1,283.76

R0085001 14951 MONTVIEW LLC 0182131116011 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $1,283.76

Aug 29, 2023 2022 Int $51.35

R0093531 ACABO LLC 0182325405004 Aug 31, 2023 2022 Int $18.04

Aug 31, 2023 2022 Tax $450.98

R0093988 JARAMILLO JOE E 0182334110019 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $32.11

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $802.70

R0095043 CHRIST VISION MINISTRIES
INTERNATIONAL ALLIANCE
CHURCH

0182334327016 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Int $18.65

Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $466.33

R0095628 COLORADO OROMO MUSLIM
COMMUNITY

0182334426017 Aug 9, 2023 2016 Int $205.39

Aug 9, 2023 2016 Tax $273.85

R0095686 1554 HANOVER LLC 0182334430004 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $26.53

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $663.26

R0096517 BOYD FRANCES C 0182335224008 Aug 22, 2023 2022 Tax $341.26

Aug 22, 2023 2022 Int $13.65

R0096718 1950 KENTON LLC 0182335303005 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $14.33

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $358.23

R0097389 HAMMOND GERALDINE W 0182335409001 Aug 15, 2023 2022 Tax $1,236.12

Aug 15, 2023 2022 Int $24.72

R0097729 EAST 16TH PROPERTIES LLC 0182335427001 Aug 28, 2023 2022 Int $60.08

Aug 28, 2023 2022 Tax $1,001.37

Grand Total $8,677.82
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i177 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPEACIAL ASSESSMENT

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $22.94

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $573.48

R0104961 EL PRINCIPITO PROPERTIES
LLC

0182517207009 Aug 22, 2023 2022 Tax $928.76

Aug 22, 2023 2022 Int $37.15

R0118467 MARTINEZ LUIS R JR AND 0182509302012 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $573.48

Aug 29, 2023 2022 Int $22.94

Grand Total $2,158.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0067737 WARFEL DANIEL I ET AL 0171933203010 Aug 15, 2023 2021 Int $48.76

Aug 15, 2023 2021 Tax $406.35

R0077555 IRWIN TERRY H 0172129309019 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $4,819.50

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $192.78

R0100474 NESAHKLUAH JENNIFER R 0182505319010 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $3,943.42

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $157.74

Grand Total $9,568.55
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0011638 ROUSE ADAM M 0157131311002 Aug 1, 2023 2022 Tax $82.13

R0058390 WATTLES REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS LLC

0171927219001 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $41.00

R0064176 SCHAMAUN HARVEY R AND 0171931204010 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $17.60

R0067737 WARFEL DANIEL I ET AL 0171933203010 Aug 15, 2023 2021 Tax $40.64

R0071496 ANDERSOHN NATHAN 0172105211005 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $17.99

R0077555 IRWIN TERRY H 0172129309019 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $481.95

R0079736 ROMINE ROBERT 0172132412025 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $291.71

R0085000 14951 MONTVIEW LLC 0182131116010 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $128.38

R0085001 14951 MONTVIEW LLC 0182131116011 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $128.38

R0085410 BOYLE LINDA R 0182131220004 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $8.17

R0089120 MEDINA RAUL AND 0182305326043 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $11.44

R0091669 ONE COLLECTIVE LLC 0182308212020 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $65.34

R0092007 BRIJALVA OLIVAS MARIA M 0182308404010 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $67.53

R0093531 ACABO LLC 0182325405004 Aug 31, 2023 2022 Tax $45.10

R0093988 JARAMILLO JOE E 0182334110019 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $80.27

R0095043 CHRIST VISION MINISTRIES
INTERNATIONAL ALLIANCE
CHURCH

0182334327016 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $46.63

R0095310 SCHWALB AVI 0182334410008 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $8.70

R0095628 COLORADO OROMO MUSLIM
COMMUNITY

0182334426017 Aug 9, 2023 2016 Tax $53.24

R0095686 1554 HANOVER LLC 0182334430004 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $66.33

R0096517 BOYD FRANCES C 0182335224008 Aug 22, 2023 2022 Tax $34.13

R0096718 1950 KENTON LLC 0182335303005 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $35.82

R0097389 HAMMOND GERALDINE W 0182335409001 Aug 15, 2023 2022 Tax $175.55

R0097729 EAST 16TH PROPERTIES LLC 0182335427001 Aug 28, 2023 2022 Tax $100.13

R0100474 NESAHKLUAH JENNIFER R 0182505319010 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $394.34

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $172.04

R0104961 EL PRINCIPITO PROPERTIES
LLC

0182517207009 Aug 22, 2023 2022 Tax $278.63

R0118467 MARTINEZ LUIS R JR AND 0182509302012 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $172.04

R0122109 HEPP ANTHONY J 0157113212017 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $655.44

R0134705 CHAVEZ MARY K 0172112412006 Aug 8, 2023 2022 Tax $539.17

R0176037 BLUEPRINT INVESTMENT
FUND LLC

0171920326018 Aug 31, 2023 2022 Tax $555.10

R0179283 ELG INVESTORS LLC 0157109202026 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $49.00

R0180615 WASHINGTON ROLLING
HILLS LTD 85/46% INT AND

0157327405002 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $24.00

Grand Total $4,867.92
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i182 - POTOMAC FARMS SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0134705 CHAVEZ MARY K 0172112412006 Aug 8, 2023 2022 Tax $1,797.25

Aug 8, 2023 2022 Int $53.92

Grand Total $1,851.17
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0064176 SCHAMAUN HARVEY R AND 0171931204010 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $7.04

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $176.00

R0066288 DOYLE DUAINE A AND 0171932213030 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $8.56

R0176037 BLUEPRINT INVESTMENT
FUND LLC

0171920326018 Aug 31, 2023 2022 Tax $5,550.98

Aug 31, 2023 2022 Int $222.04

Grand Total $5,964.62
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i189 COMMERCE CITY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENT

R0079736 ROMINE ROBERT 0172132412025 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $1,025.63

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $41.03

R0089120 MEDINA RAUL AND 0182305326043 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $114.36

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $4.57

Grand Total $1,185.59
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0079736 ROMINE ROBERT 0172132412025 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $630.50

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $25.22

R0091669 ONE COLLECTIVE LLC 0182308212020 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $217.80

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $8.71

R0092007 BRIJALVA OLIVAS MARIA M 0182308404010 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $9.00

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $225.09

Grand Total $1,116.32
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0000825 MONTE PEAK MINERALS LLC 0156700000016 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $146.72

R0007011 BARLOW FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

0156928000007 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $50.54

R0008505 ARMIJO LOUIS J 0157111000035 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0013058 CO LAND GROUP LLC 0157132400003 Aug 14, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0013102 DE HART CHARLES SEAN
AND

0157132402033 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $46.14

R0054823 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101008 Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $20.04

Aug 30, 2023 2019 Int $15.41

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $20.04

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $1.40

Aug 30, 2023 2019 Int $1.00

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $23.10

Aug 30, 2023 2019 Tax $20.04

Aug 30, 2023 2020 Tax $184.05

R0054834 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101019 Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $20.52

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $183.97

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $17.75

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $1.44

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $5.58

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $20.52

R0054845 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101030 Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $17.57

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $1.40

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $5.52

Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $20.04

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $20.04

R0054952 CALHOUN CARMA L 0171925108019 Aug 16, 2023 2022 Tax $36.60

R0054965 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110008 Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $20.04

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $5.52

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $20.04

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $1.40

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $17.57

R0054976 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110019 Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $1.40

Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $20.04

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $5.52

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $17.57

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $20.04

R0054987 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110030 Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $20.04

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $1.40

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $5.52
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $17.57

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $20.04

R0054998 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110041 Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $20.04

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $20.04

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $5.52

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $17.57

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $1.40

R0055009 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110052 Aug 30, 2023 2019 Int $9.41

Aug 30, 2023 2019 Tax $23.53

Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $23.53

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $23.53

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Int $12.24

R0055378 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215030 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $135.48

R0056023 SALDANA ESTELA 0171926123030 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $37.55

R0056326 HACKENBERG DONALD R 0171926208001 Aug 22, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0056396 KNERR TERRY B 0171926211010 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $54.06

R0056547 SCHUTT RONNIE
RAE/SCHUTT SCOTT AND

0171926217003 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $50.96

R0056927 SACCHETINE JOSEPH F AND 0171926311027 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $28.98

R0057125 MILLER WILLIAM C AND 0171926319007 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0057142 TORRES ISABEL AND 0171926320008 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $81.03

R0058061 GRIEGO LARRY 0171926418020 Aug 21, 2023 2022 Tax $22.79

R0059638 SMITH RICHARD R JR AND 0171928305011 Aug 9, 2023 2022 Tax $62.39

R0059694 HANNIGAN KELLIE
CHRISTINE

0171928307051 Aug 28, 2023 2022 Tax $23.69

R0060336 DUDLEY GLORIA F 0171928405017 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $50.56

R0060365 MADRID ELOY R 0171928406016 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $86.58

R0062862 HARMS TAMI A AND HARMS
LYNN O

0171930212035 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $53.89

R0067952 ANDRADE JUAN AND
DOMINGUEZ ROSARIO

0171933211034 Aug 24, 2023 2022 Tax $73.23

R0068162 PENALOZA ESMERALDA AND 0171933217016 Aug 23, 2023 2022 Tax $70.93

R0068923 CAHILL KATHARINE E
LIVING TRUST THE

0171933407001 Aug 21, 2023 2022 Tax $54.67

R0069286 MURATI PEDRO ALBERTO 0171934106022 Aug 7, 2023 2022 Tax $62.60

R0069616 MOFFETT KEITH R 0171934204002 Aug 28, 2023 2022 Tax $79.20

R0069726 PACHECO JOHN R AND 0171934211001 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $51.78

R0069783 JOHNSON HARVEY CARL 0171934215001 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $54.90

R0075066 DAVIS KENT L AND 0172109402003 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $84.96

R0075383 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ VICTOR 0172117000032 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0077343 REED TAMMY LYNN 0172128303005 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $45.05

R0077444 IRWIN MICHAEL H 0172129303006 Aug 10, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0077453 GARCIA NORBERTO
CABANAS AND LEZADUVAN
MARIA GUADALUPE AND

0172129303015 Aug 11, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

Special Assessment Report  Aug 1, 2023 - Aug 31,

2023

gmaldonado @ Sep 5, 2023 11:57:36 AM Page 13 of 20

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054998
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055009
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055378
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056023
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056326
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056396
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056547
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056927
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057125
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057142
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058061
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059638
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059694
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060336
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060365
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062862
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067952
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068162
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068923
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069286
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069616
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069726
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069783
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075066
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075383
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077343
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077444
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077453


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0077519 SANCHEZ ERMILO 0172129307005 Aug 31, 2023 2022 Tax $40.23

R0077555 IRWIN TERRY H 0172129309019 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $25.96

R0077761 DALTON MARLON L 0172131106007 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $71.72

R0077854 MACIAS ALMA JESSICA 0172131303007 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $29.29

R0078072 RAMIREZ FELICIA 0172132103033 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $82.00

R0078148 HOBBS RACHEL L AND 0172132105016 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $78.13

R0078320 SNIDER ADAM T 0172132110010 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $89.51

R0078475 DEMOS NICOLAS 0172132117016 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $64.63

R0078686 DORADO ROGELIO AND 0172132204011 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $75.98

R0078740 BUNDY MARY E TRUST THE 0172132205032 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $35.06

R0079333 ALARCON ALVARO ADAME 0172132307003 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $46.26

R0089898 STROM STEPHANIE 0182306202023 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $76.20

R0098336 ANDRADE JOSEPHINE
IRREVOCABLE TRUST

0182503206011 Aug 7, 2023 2022 Tax $64.20

R0098959 ELEVATED LIFESTYLES INC 0182504120014 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $33.77

R0099424 GURULE JOAQUIN J 0182504216003 Aug 14, 2023 2022 Tax $68.26

R0100054 RUIZ MARY L 0182505212012 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $71.01

R0100232 DELAURENTIIS GREGORY 0182505309006 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0100391 GARDNER ALBERT D 0182505317011 Aug 12, 2023 2022 Tax $64.69

R0100442 G AND E LLC 0182505318022 Aug 2, 2023 2022 Tax $69.05

R0100474 NESAHKLUAH JENNIFER R 0182505319010 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $64.56

R0100654 MCDONALD KEVIN D 0182505403003 Aug 7, 2023 2022 Tax $36.27

R0100690 MARTINEZ DAMARIS 0182505404034 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0100782 3G LTD 0182505406043 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $61.32

R0100812 WOLFSKILL JENNIFER DIANE 0182505408017 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $87.02

R0100815 JOHNSTON MARVIN LEE 0182505408020 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $51.05

R0103255 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182508400002 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $63.05

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $37.72

R0103682 CURB AND GUTTER INC 0182511300016 Aug 1, 2023 2022 Tax $24.09

R0104493 DIETTE JEFFREY A 0182516222005 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $51.02

R0104961 EL PRINCIPITO PROPERTIES
LLC

0182517207009 Aug 22, 2023 2022 Tax $433.77

R0104973 TOOKER JENNIFER 0182517208005 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $33.52

R0118467 MARTINEZ LUIS R JR AND 0182509302012 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $86.79

R0119721 HICKLER SAMUEL H AND 0157132330104 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $42.27

R0123274 VASQUEZ ELIJIO JR AND 0182306206049 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $75.72

R0129738 DEATON PAUL LEE 0182506417010 Aug 14, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0141646 LINEBARGER-TAYLOR JULIE
A

0171925303075 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $84.05

R0147811 SOTO-JUAQUEZ CRUZ 0171934121015 Aug 31, 2023 2022 Tax $487.06

R0147897 MISKO YELENA AND 0171934124001 Aug 22, 2023 2022 Tax $53.45

R0177779 TORRES MARIA 0182501200132 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $53.51

R0181044 FRITZ JO ANN 0171935223030 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $77.03

R0181485 SNOWDEN BLAKE 0182504303057 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $36.28

R0195158 DE LA TORRE JAVIER AND 0172128303007 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $39.10
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0200476 R CHAVEZ CUSTOM HOMES
INC

0156531200005 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $56.82

Grand Total $6,499.96
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i223 - PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0122109 HEPP ANTHONY J 0157113212017 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Int $87.39

Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $2,184.80

Grand Total $2,272.19
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0000825 MONTE PEAK MINERALS LLC 0156700000016 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $14.67

R0007011 BARLOW FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

0156928000007 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $5.05

R0008505 ARMIJO LOUIS J 0157111000035 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0013058 CO LAND GROUP LLC 0157132400003 Aug 14, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0013102 DE HART CHARLES SEAN
AND

0157132402033 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $4.61

R0054823 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101008 Aug 30, 2023 2019 Tax $2.00

Aug 30, 2023 2020 Tax $18.41

Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $2.00

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $2.00

R0054834 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101019 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $18.40

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $2.05

Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $2.05

R0054845 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101030 Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $2.00

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $2.00

R0054952 CALHOUN CARMA L 0171925108019 Aug 16, 2023 2022 Tax $3.66

R0054965 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110008 Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $2.00

Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $2.00

R0054976 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110019 Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $2.00

Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $2.00

R0054987 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110030 Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $2.00

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $2.00

R0054998 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110041 Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $2.00

Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $2.00

R0055009 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110052 Aug 30, 2023 2021 Tax $2.35

Aug 30, 2023 2018 Tax $2.35

Aug 30, 2023 2019 Tax $2.35

R0055378 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215030 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $13.55

R0056023 SALDANA ESTELA 0171926123030 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $3.76

R0056326 HACKENBERG DONALD R 0171926208001 Aug 22, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0056396 KNERR TERRY B 0171926211010 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $5.41

R0056547 SCHUTT RONNIE
RAE/SCHUTT SCOTT AND

0171926217003 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $5.10

R0056927 SACCHETINE JOSEPH F AND 0171926311027 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $2.90

R0057125 MILLER WILLIAM C AND 0171926319007 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0057142 TORRES ISABEL AND 0171926320008 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $8.10

R0058061 GRIEGO LARRY 0171926418020 Aug 21, 2023 2022 Tax $2.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0059638 SMITH RICHARD R JR AND 0171928305011 Aug 9, 2023 2022 Tax $6.24

R0059694 HANNIGAN KELLIE
CHRISTINE

0171928307051 Aug 28, 2023 2022 Tax $2.37

R0060336 DUDLEY GLORIA F 0171928405017 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $5.06

R0060365 MADRID ELOY R 0171928406016 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $8.66

R0062862 HARMS TAMI A AND HARMS
LYNN O

0171930212035 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $5.39

R0067952 ANDRADE JUAN AND
DOMINGUEZ ROSARIO

0171933211034 Aug 24, 2023 2022 Tax $7.32

R0068162 PENALOZA ESMERALDA AND 0171933217016 Aug 23, 2023 2022 Tax $7.09

R0068923 CAHILL KATHARINE E
LIVING TRUST THE

0171933407001 Aug 21, 2023 2022 Tax $5.47

R0069286 MURATI PEDRO ALBERTO 0171934106022 Aug 7, 2023 2022 Tax $6.26

R0069616 MOFFETT KEITH R 0171934204002 Aug 28, 2023 2022 Tax $7.92

R0069726 PACHECO JOHN R AND 0171934211001 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $5.18

R0069783 JOHNSON HARVEY CARL 0171934215001 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $5.49

R0075066 DAVIS KENT L AND 0172109402003 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $8.50

R0075383 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ VICTOR 0172117000032 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0077343 REED TAMMY LYNN 0172128303005 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $4.51

R0077444 IRWIN MICHAEL H 0172129303006 Aug 10, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0077453 GARCIA NORBERTO
CABANAS AND LEZADUVAN
MARIA GUADALUPE AND

0172129303015 Aug 11, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0077519 SANCHEZ ERMILO 0172129307005 Aug 31, 2023 2022 Tax $4.02

R0077555 IRWIN TERRY H 0172129309019 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $2.60

R0077761 DALTON MARLON L 0172131106007 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $7.17

R0077854 MACIAS ALMA JESSICA 0172131303007 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $2.93

R0078072 RAMIREZ FELICIA 0172132103033 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $8.20

R0078148 HOBBS RACHEL L AND 0172132105016 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $7.81

R0078320 SNIDER ADAM T 0172132110010 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $8.95

R0078475 DEMOS NICOLAS 0172132117016 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $6.46

R0078686 DORADO ROGELIO AND 0172132204011 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $7.60

R0078740 BUNDY MARY E TRUST THE 0172132205032 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $3.51

R0079333 ALARCON ALVARO ADAME 0172132307003 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $4.63

R0089898 STROM STEPHANIE 0182306202023 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $7.62

R0098336 ANDRADE JOSEPHINE
IRREVOCABLE TRUST

0182503206011 Aug 7, 2023 2022 Tax $6.42

R0098959 ELEVATED LIFESTYLES INC 0182504120014 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $3.38

R0099424 GURULE JOAQUIN J 0182504216003 Aug 14, 2023 2022 Tax $6.83

R0100054 RUIZ MARY L 0182505212012 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $7.10

R0100232 DELAURENTIIS GREGORY 0182505309006 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0100391 GARDNER ALBERT D 0182505317011 Aug 12, 2023 2022 Tax $6.47

R0100442 G AND E LLC 0182505318022 Aug 2, 2023 2022 Tax $6.91

R0100474 NESAHKLUAH JENNIFER R 0182505319010 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $6.46

R0100654 MCDONALD KEVIN D 0182505403003 Aug 7, 2023 2022 Tax $3.63

R0100690 MARTINEZ DAMARIS 0182505404034 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0100782 3G LTD 0182505406043 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $6.13
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0100812 WOLFSKILL JENNIFER DIANE 0182505408017 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $8.70

R0100815 JOHNSTON MARVIN LEE 0182505408020 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $5.11

R0103255 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182508400002 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $6.31

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $3.77

R0103682 CURB AND GUTTER INC 0182511300016 Aug 1, 2023 2022 Tax $2.41

R0104493 DIETTE JEFFREY A 0182516222005 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $5.10

R0104961 EL PRINCIPITO PROPERTIES
LLC

0182517207009 Aug 22, 2023 2022 Tax $43.38

R0104973 TOOKER JENNIFER 0182517208005 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $3.35

R0118467 MARTINEZ LUIS R JR AND 0182509302012 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $8.68

R0119721 HICKLER SAMUEL H AND 0157132330104 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $4.23

R0123274 VASQUEZ ELIJIO JR AND 0182306206049 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $7.57

R0129738 DEATON PAUL LEE 0182506417010 Aug 14, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0141646 LINEBARGER-TAYLOR JULIE
A

0171925303075 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $8.41

R0147811 SOTO-JUAQUEZ CRUZ 0171934121015 Aug 31, 2023 2022 Tax $48.71

R0147897 MISKO YELENA AND 0171934124001 Aug 22, 2023 2022 Tax $5.35

R0177779 TORRES MARIA 0182501200132 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $5.35

R0181044 FRITZ JO ANN 0171935223030 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $7.70

R0181485 SNOWDEN BLAKE 0182504303057 Aug 30, 2023 2022 Tax $3.63

R0195158 DE LA TORRE JAVIER AND 0172128303007 Aug 29, 2023 2022 Tax $3.91

R0200476 R CHAVEZ CUSTOM HOMES
INC

0156531200005 Aug 18, 2023 2022 Tax $5.68

Grand Total $629.04
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i273 - i273

R0077378 SAHLI-SUNDBY ANN C 0172129200004 Aug 31, 2023 2022 Int $837.59

Aug 31, 2023 2022 Tax $20,939.75

Grand Total $21,777.34
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